Worker Training Grant Award Selections - 2024 Quarter 3
Total Awarded: $219,028

Company Name

District

Grant Amount | Workers

Workers Trained: 315

Training

Training Provider

Lincoln Electric JATC
Becton Dickinson Infusion West

Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464
Central Valley Agriculture

Klute Inc

$10,353

$21,515

$109,200
$8,800

$69,160

13

10

248

40

Telecommunications Apprenticeship
Industrial Training
Plumbing Apprenticeship

Chemical Applicator Apprenticeship

Welding

Lincoln Electric JATC
Central Community College
Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464

Northeast Community College

Klute Inc




