Worker Training Grant Award Selections - 2024 Quarter 3

Total Awarded: \$219,028 Workers Trained: 315

Company Name	District	Grant Amount	Workers	Training	Training Provider
Lincoln Electric JATC	1	\$10,353	13	Telecommunications Apprenticeship	Lincoln Electric JATC
Becton Dickinson Infusion West	1	\$21,515	10	Industrial Training	Central Community College
Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464	2	\$109,200	248	Plumbing Apprenticeship	Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464
Central Valley Agriculture	3	\$8,800	4	Chemical Applicator Apprenticeship	Northeast Community College
Klute Inc	3	\$69,160	40	Welding	Klute Inc